<u>Appendix 1 – Donation Statement Form</u>

Local Elections (Disclosure of Donation and Expenditure) Act 1999

Donation Statement by Member of a Local Authority

(1 January 2019 to 31 December 2019)

| 1. General Information | | | | |
|----------------------------|-----------------------------------|--|--|--|
| Name of Member | FINDLA ARMSTRONG MCGUIRE | | | |
| Address for correspondence | 10 MAIN ST CARRICK ON SHANNOW | | | |
| Telephone number | 086 3169754 | | | |
| Email | farmstrong@leitrimcoco.ie | | | |
| Fax number | | | | |
| Political party, if any | FNE GAEL | | | |
| Local authority | LEITRIM | | | |
| Local electoral area | CARRICK ON SHANNOW MUNICIPAL AREA | | | |

| | 2. Donati | ons | |
|---|-----------|------|-----------------------------------|
| Did you receive any single donation exceeding €600 in aggregate value | | | L 0040 |
| Please tick (√) one box only: Yes | | No 🗌 | LETRIM COUNTY COUNC, 0 7 JAN 2020 |

| (1) | (2) | (3) | (4) | (5) | (6) | (7) |
|-----------------------------|---------------------------------|---------------------------------|--------------------------------------|---|--|---|
| Value of Donation (€) | Name and Address Of Donor | Nature of Donation ¹ | Description of Donor ² | The date on which the donation was received | If the donation was requested from the Donor, what is the name and postal address of the person who requested the donation | Was a receipt issued to the Donor in respect of the donation? If yes, provide the date on which the receipt issued and the name of the person who issued the receipt |
| NIL | · | | | | | |
| NIL | | | | | | |
| NIL | | | | | | |

¹⁻For example, cash/cheque, use of property, services, etc.

2 For example, family member, friend, company, political party, etc.

Statutory Declaration

| I (name) FINOLA ARMSTRONG MCGMRE do solemnly and sincerely declare that the above statement is, to |
|---|
| the best of my knowledge and belief, correct in every material respect and that I took all reasonable action in order to |
| be satisfied as to its accuracy. I make this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and by |
| virtue of the Statutory Declarations Act 1938. |
| signed Lucla Lemotrary Mc guire |
| Declared before me latrich of land [name in capitals] a [notary public] |
| [commissioner for oaths] [peace commissioner] [practicing solicitor] by FINOLA ARMSTRONG INGUIRFame of |
| local authority member] |
| who is personally known to me, |
| or |
| who is identified to me by who is personally known to me |
| or |
| whose identity has been established to me before the taking of this Declaration by the production to me of passport no [passport number] issued on [date of issue] by the authorities of [issuing state], which is an authority recognised by the Irish Government or national identity card no [identity card number] issued on [date of issue] by the authorities of [issuing state] which is an EU Member State, the Swiss Confederation or a Contracting Party to the EEA Agreement or (document equivalent to a passport) [passport number] issued on [date of issue] by the authorities of [issuing state] which is an authority recognised by the Irish Government or refugee travel document no [document number] issued on [date of issue] by the Minister for Justice, Equality and Defence or travel document (other than refugee travel document) [document no.] issued on [date of issue] by the Minister for Justice, Equality and Defence. |
| At CARRICK ON SHANNON [place of signature] |
| This 6th day of JANUARY 2020 [date] |
| Patrick of witness! |
| [signature of witness] |

Please note that a witness $\underline{\text{must}}$ belong to one of the following categories: Commissioner for Oaths / Notary Public / Peace Commissioner / Practicing Solicitor.

PENALTIES

AND SALES OF THE PROPERTY OF T

Outstand the second control of the second control of

Princip from the law without the graph of the first of the control of the first of the control o

received as a contract of the contract of the

Appendix 1 – Donation Statement Form

Local Elections (Disclosure of Donation and Expenditure) Act 1999

Donation Statement by Member of a Local Authority

(1 January 2019 to 31 December 2019)

| | 1. General Information | |
|----------------------------|---|----------------|
| Name of Member | BRENDAN BARRY | |
| Address for correspondence | BRENDAN BARRY 10.2 HILLCREST Grove DRUMSHANDO CO. LEITRIM | 1 |
| Telephone number | 087 6335513 | |
| Email | brendono barry 1 Qychav - com |) |
| Fax number | | |
| Political party, if any | Sinn FEin | F- |
| Local authority | LEITRIM | EITRIM C |
| Local electoral area | BALLINAMORE MUNICIPA | RIM COUNTY COL |
| | 2. Donations | OUNCIL |

Did you receive any single donation exceeding €600 in value, or donations from the same person exceeding €600 in aggregate value, between 1 January 2019 and 31 December 2019.

| Please tick ($$) one box only: | Yes | No 🔽 |
|----------------------------------|-----|------|

| (1) | (2) | (3) | (4) | (5) | (6) | (7) |
|-----------------------------|---------------------------------|------------------------------------|--------------------------------------|---|--|---|
| Value of Donation (€) | Name and Address Of Donor | Nature of Donation ¹ | Description of Donor ² | The date on which the donation was received | If the donation was requested from the Donor, what is the name and postal address of the person who requested the donation | Was a receipt issued to the Donor in respect of the donation? If yes, provide the date on which the receipt issued and the name of the person who issued the receipt |
| | | | | | | receipt |
| | | | | | | |
| | ٠ | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | 16 | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |

¹⁻For example, cash/cheque, use of property, services, etc.
2 For example, family member, friend, company, political party, etc.

4. Statutory Declaration

| I (name) BRENDAN BARR do solemnly and sincerely declare that the above statement is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, correct in every material respect and that I took all reasonable action in order to be satisfied as to its accuracy. I make this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and by virtue of the Statutory Declarations Act 1938. Signed Brenon Boxy |
|--|
| Declared before me <u>FERGAL MC PARTURAL</u> [name in capitals] a [notary public] |
| [eernmissioner for oaths] [peace commissioner] [practicing solicitor] by BRENDAN BARRY [name of |
| local authority member] |
| who is personally known to me, |
| or |
| who is identified to me by who is personally known to me |
| or |
| whose identity has been established to me before the taking of this Declaration by the production to me of passport no |
| [date of issue] by the authorities of[issuing state] which is an authority recognised by the frish Government |
| or refugee travel document no[document number] issued on[date of issue] by the Minister for Justice, Equality and Defence or[date of issue] by the Minister for Justice, Equality and Defence[document no.] issued on[date of issue] by the Minister for Justice, Equality and Defence. |
| At THE SQUARE, DRUMSHA-180 [place of signature] This 21st day of JANUARY 2020 [date] Fergal Mc Partland Peace Commissioner |
| [signature of witness] |

Please note that a witness $\underline{\text{must}}$ belong to one of the following categories: Commissioner for Oaths / Notary Public / Peace Commissioner / Practicing Solicitor.

PENALTIES

Authorisan Construct 3

The state of the second process of the second of the secon

a produced to the second of th

A CAMPAN, AND A CAMPAN, AND A CAMPAN, A SHORT OF THE STANDARD COMMON OF THE COMMON PARTY OF THE STANDARD AND A CAMPAN AND

Appendix 1 – Donation Statement Form

Local Elections (Disclosure of Donation and Expenditure) Act 1999

Donation Statement by Member of a Local Authority

(1 January 2019 to 31 December 2019)

| 1. G | eneral Information |
|--|---|
| Name of Member | |
| Haine of Member | MARY BOHAN |
| Address for correspondence | Drumbeerin Co. Leitsun |
| Telephone number | |
| | 087 2385 348 |
| Email | |
| | Comany bohan @gmail.com |
| Fax number | 3 |
| Political party, if any | 0 |
| | Franca Fail |
| Local authority | Lestini Co. Courcel |
| Local electoral area | Franca Fail Lestini Co. Concel Manshameton |
| | |
| | 2. Donations |
| Did you receive any single donation e exceeding €600 in aggregate value, be | xceeding €600 in value, or donations from the same person etween 1 January 2019 and 31 December 2019. |
| Please tick (√) one box only: Yes | No N |

| (1) Value of | (2) Name and | (3) | (4) | (5) | (6) | (7) |
|-----------------|---------------------|---------------------------------|--------------------------------------|---|--|---|
| Donation (€) | Address Of Donor | Nature of Donation ¹ | Description of Donor ² | The date on which the donation was received | If the donation was requested from the Donor, what is the name and postal address of the person who requested the donation | Was a receipt issued to the Donor in respect of the donation? If yes, provide the date on which the receipt issued and the name of the person who issued the receipt |
| | · | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | / | | | | |
| | | | | | | |

For example, cash/cheque, use of property, services, etc.
 For example, family member, friend, company, political party, etc.

4. Statutory Declaration

| I (name) MARY BOHAN do solemnly and sincerely declare that the above statement is, to |
|--|
| |
| the best of my knowledge and belief, correct in every material respect and that I took all reasonable action in order to |
| be satisfied as to its accuracy. I make this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and by |
| virtue of the Statutory Declarations Act 1938. |
| Signed May Bohav Declared before me TRICK OFOURKE R [name in capitals] a [notary public] |
| Declared before me ALRICIA OFOUR RE [name in capitals] a [notary public] |
| [commissioner for oaths] [peace commissioner] [practicing solicitor] by HARY BOHAW [name of |
| local authority member] |
| who is personally known to me, |
| or |
| who is identified to me by who is personally known to me |
| or |
| whose identity has been established to me before the taking of this Declaration by the production to me of passport no |
| At Ck-on-Shamow [place of signature] |
| This 6 day of January 2020 [date] |
| Return of course PC |
| [signature of witness] |

Please note that a witness must belong to one of the following categories: Commissioner for Oaths / Notary Public / Peace Commissioner / Practicing Solicitor.

Tother to be the state of the s

| The definition of the entrument and professional and the sequence and the control of the sequence of the seque |
|--|
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| of modes AS for contact. |

mayon tente biblio de meggi tentro placation of the local properties of delical veglephone of the first in the Problem Procedure (1984) and Problem (1984) and the local problem (1984) and th

(2017年) 24(17) (2017年)

A general with a constitution of the constitution of the design of the constitution of

Appendix 1 - Donation Statement Form

Local Elections (Disclosure of Donation and Expenditure) Act 1999

Donation Statement by Member of a Local Authority

(1 January 2019 to 31 December 2019)

| 1. The results of the second s | General Information |
|--|--|
| Name of Member | FRANK DOZAM |
| Address for correspondence | DOONKELLS, FINE MILE BOLEAK, COLETRIN |
| Telephone number | 087 6360133 |
| Email | frank down fo a g mail com |
| Fax number | |
| Political party, if any | FINE SOEL |
| Local authority | LRITRIM Co Co. |
| Local electoral area | MARORHAMICTOR |
| Did you receive any single donation | 2. Donations exceeding €600 in value, or donations from the same person |
| exceeding €600 in aggregate value, | exceeding €600 in value, or donations from the same person between 1 January 2019 and 31 December 2019 No 1/2 Co |
| Please tick ($$) one box only: Yes | □ No 1⁄2 COUNC |

| (1) | (2) | (3) | (4) | (E) | (2) | |
|-----------------------------|---------------------------------|----------------------|--------------------------------------|---|---|---|
| Value of Donation (€) | Name and Address Of Donor | Nature of Donation 1 | Description of Donor ² | (5) The date on which the donation was received | (6) If the donation was requested from the Donor, what is the name and postal address of the person who requested the donation | Was a receipt issued to the Donor in respect of the donation? If yes, provide the date on which the receipt issued and the name of the person who issued the receipt |
| | · | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |

¹ For example, cash/cheque, use of property, services, etc.

² For example, family member, friend, company, political party, etc.

4. Statutory Declaration

| (name) FRANK DOLON do solemnly and sincerely declare that the above statement is, to |
|---|
| he best of my knowledge and belief, correct in every material respect and that I took all reasonable action in order to |
| pe satisfied as to its accuracy. I make this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and by |
| virtue of the Statutory Declarations Act 1938. |
| Villue of the Statutory Deciarations vot 1999. |
| Signed Skush ash |
| Declared before me Touris procede PC [name in capitals] a [notary public] |
| [commissioner for oaths] [peace commissioner] [practicing solicitor] by TRANIC DOLAN [name of |
| local authority member] |
| who is personally known to me, |
| or |
| who is identified to me by who is personally known to me |
| or |
| whose identity has been established to me before the taking of this Declaration by the production to me of passport no [passport number] issued on [date of issue] by the authorities of [issuing state], which is an authority recognised by the Irish Government or [identity card number] issued on [date of issue] by the authorities of [issuing state] which is an EU Member State, the Swiss |
| Confederation or a Contracting Party to the EEA Agreement |
| or Aliens Passport no(document equivalent to a passport) [passport number] issued on[date of issue] by the authorities of[issuing state] which is an authority recognised by the Irish Government |
| |
| refugee travel document no. <u>[document number]</u> issued on <u>[date of issue]</u> by the Minister for Justice, Equality and Defence |
| or travel document (other than refugee travel document)[document no.] issued on[date of issue] by the Minister for Justice, Equality and Defence. |
| At CK-dv SHANUON [place of signature] |
| At CK-dy SHUNON [place of signature] This 624 day of 3AUUAR 2020 [date] |
| Patrick of Cambo PC |
| [signature of witness] |

Please note that a witness <u>must</u> belong to one of the following categories: Commissioner for Oaths / Notary Public / Peace Commissioner / Practicing Solicitor.

PENALTIES

mental about the

<u>Appendix 1 – Donation Statement Form</u>

Local Elections (Disclosure of Donation and Expenditure) Act 1999

Donation Statement by Member of a Local Authority

(1 January 2019 to 31 December 2019)

| 1 | . General Information |
|---|---|
| Name of Member | CORRY Duland |
| Address for correspondence | STARY FISLING |
| | CORNASHAN SOBUE DANISLANDO |
| Telephone number | |
| | 086 3471865 - 8841278 |
| Email | 086 3471865 - 8841278 |
| Fax number | 29 AN 2020 COUNCIL |
| Political party, if any | NP FEITHER J. N. S. |
| Local authority | |
| ocal electoral area | BALLWANDRE |
| | |
| | 2. Donations |
| Did you receive any single donation exceeding €600 in aggregate value | on exceeding €600 in value, or donations from the same perso e, between 1 January 2019 and 31 December 2019. |
| Please tick (√) one box only: Ye | es No V |
| | |

| (1) | (2) | (3) | (4) | (5) | (6) | (7) |
|---------------------------|---------------------------------|------------------------------------|--------------------------------------|---|--|---|
| Value o Donatio (€) | Name and Address Of Donor | Nature of Donation ¹ | Description of Donor ² | The date on which the donation was received | If the donation was requested from the Donor, what is the name and postal address of the person who requested the donation | Was a receipt issued to the Donor in respect of the donation? If yes, provide the date on which the receipt issued and the name of the person who issued the receipt |
| | · | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |

¹ For example, cash/cheque, use of property, services, etc.
2 For example, family member, friend, company, political party, etc.

Statutory Declaration to solemnly and sincerely declare that the above statement is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, correct in every material respect and that I took all reasonable action in order to be satisfied as to its accuracy. I make this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and by virtue of the Statutory Declarations Act 1938. [name in capitals] a [notary public] Declared before me [commissioner for oaths] [peace commissioner] [practicing solicitor] by ________ local authority member] ... io is personally known to me, who is personally known to me who is identified to me by _____ or whose identity has been established to me before the taking of this Declaration by the production to me of [passport number] issued on _____ [date of issue] by the [issuing state], which is an authority recognised by the Irish Government passport no. authorities of __ _____[identity card number] issued on ______ [date of issue] _____[issuing state] which is an EU Member State, the Swiss national identity card no. _ by the authorities of __ Confederation or a Contracting Party to the EEA Agreement ___(document equivalent to a passport) [passport number] issued on [date of issue] by the authorities of ______[issuing state] which is an Aliens Passport no. authority recognised by the Irish Government [document number] issued on _____ refugee travel document no. _ of issue] by the Minister for Justice, Equality and Defence travel document (other than refugee travel document) [document no.] issued on [date of issue] by the Minister for Justice, Equality and Defence.

a de la co

[signature of witness]

Please note that a witness <u>must</u> belong to one of the following categories: Commissioner for Oaths / Notary Public / Peace Commissioner / Practicing Solicitor.

PEN CONTROL OF THE CO

<u>Appendix 1 – Donation Statement Form</u>

Local Elections (Disclosure of Donation and Expenditure) Act 1999

Donation Statement by Member of a Local Authority

(1 January 2019 to 31 December 2019)

1. General Information

| Name of Member | CALLIAN ELLIS |
|--|--|
| Address for correspondence | Children in a principal of the control of the contr |
| | FENAGHBEG BALLINAHURE GIETRIM |
| Telephone number | Trong to the state of the state |
| | 087 6992161 |
| Email | 00 2 0 2 7 2 10 . |
| | ELLISCAILLIAN & GHAIL · COH |
| Fax number | |
| | |
| Political party, if any | |
| | FIANNA FAIL |
| Local authority | |
| | LEITRIM |
| Local electoral area | |
| | BALLINAMURE |
| | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · |
| | 2. Donations |
| Did you receive any single donation exceeding €600 in aggregate value, | 2. Donations exceeding €600 in value, or donations from the same perso between 1 January 2019 and 31 December 2019. No N |
| Please tick (√) one box only: Yes | No 12 |

| (1) Value of | (2) Name and | (3) | (4) | (5) | (6) | (7) |
|---------------------|---------------------|------------------------------------|--------------------------------------|---|--|---|
| Donation (€) | Address Of Donor | Nature of Donation ¹ | Description of Donor ² | The date on which the donation was received | If the donation was requested from the Donor, what is the name and postal address of the person who requested the donation | Was a receipt issued to the Donor in respect of the donation? If yes, provide the date on which the receipt issued and the name of the person who issued the receipt |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |

¹⁻For example, cash/cheque, use of property, services, etc.
2 For example, family member, friend, company, political party, etc.

4. Statutory Declaration

| I (name) |
|---|
| the best of my knowledge and belief, correct in every material respect and that I took all reasonable action in order to |
| be satisfied as to its accuracy. I make this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and by |
| virtue of the Statutory Declarations Act 1938. |
| |
| Signed Carlle Pols |
| Declared before me fourth of the policy [name in capitals] a [notary public] |
| [commissioner for oaths] [peace commissioner] [practicing solicitor] by Callin Elis [name of |
| local authority member] |
| who is personally known to me, |
| or |
| who is identified to me by who is personally known to me |
| or |
| whose identity has been established to me before the taking of this Declaration by the production to me of passport no [passport number] issued on [date of issue] by the authorities of [issuing state], which is an authority recognised by the Irish Government or [identity card number] issued on [date of issue] by the authorities of [issuing state] which is an EU Member State, the Swiss |
| Confederation or a Contracting Party to the EEA Agreement |
| Aliens Passport no(document equivalent to a passport) [passport number] issued on[date of issue] by the authorities of[issuing state] which is an |
| authority recognised by the Irish Government or |
| refugee travel document no[document number] issued on[date of issue] by the Minister for Justice, Equality and Defence |
| or travel document (other than refugee travel document)[document no.] issued on[date of issue] by the Minister for Justice, Equality and Defence. |
| ACL on 8 Hunnob [place of signature] |
| This 6 7H day of 3 MV UMPY 2020 [date] |
| Patrick afranke PC |
| [signature of witness] |

Please note that a witness $\underline{\text{must}}$ belong to one of the following categories: Commissioner for Oaths / Notary Public / Peace Commissioner / Practicing Solicitor.

and the state of the

recommended to the control of the co

<u>Appendix 1 – Donation Statement Form</u>

Local Elections (Disclosure of Donation and Expenditure) Act 1999

Donation Statement by Member of a Local Authority

(1 January 2019 to 31 December 2019)

| 1 | . General Information |
|---|--|
| Name of Member | PADRAGE FALLOW |
| Address for correspondence | PADRALG FALLAN SHEETA DRUMKBERAL CO LEITRUM |
| Telephone number | 097 2808925 |
| Email | padraisfallons & Eguard. con |
| Fax number | |
| Political party, if any | Sinn Féin |
| Local authority | LEITRIM 12 WHITT |
| Local electoral area | LEITRIM MANOR HAMILTON DURNINGSHILL TOWNS LINDSHILL |
| | 2. Donations |
| Did you receive any single donation exceeding €600 in aggregate value | on exceeding €600 in value, or donations from the same persone, between 1 January 2019 and 31 December 2019. |
| Please tick (√) one box only: Ye | s No P |

| (1) | (2) | (3) | (4) | (5) | (6) | (7) |
|-----------------------------|---------------------------------|------------------------------------|--------------------------------------|---|--|---|
| Value of Donation (€) | Name and Address Of Donor | Nature of Donation ¹ | Description of Donor ² | The date on which the donation was received | If the donation was requested from the Donor, what is the name and postal address of the person who requested the donation | Was a receipt issued to the Donor in respect of the donation? If yes, provide the date on which the receipt issued and the name of the person who issued the receipt |
| | · | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| , . | | | | | | |

For example, cash/cheque, use of property, services, etc.
 For example, family member, friend, company, political party, etc.

4. Statutory Declaration do solemnly and sincerely declare that the above statement is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, correct in every material respect and that I took all reasonable action in order to be satisfied as to its accuracy. I make this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and by virtue of the Statutory Declarations Act 1938. [name in capitals] a [notary public] [commissioner for oaths] [preace commissioner] [practicing solicitor] by local authority member] who is personally known to me, who is identified to me by _ who is personally known to me OF whose identity has been established to me before the taking of this Declaration by the production to me of passport no. _ [passport number] issued on [date of issue] by the authorities of [issuing state], which is an authority recognised by the Irish Government national identity card no. [identity card number] issued on by the authorities of [issuing state] which is an EU Member State, the Swiss Confederation or a Contracting Party to the EEA Agreement _(document equivalent to a passport) [passport number] issued on [date of issue] by the authorities of ____[issuing state] which is an authority recognised by the Irish Government refugee travel document no. [document number] issued on of issue] by the Minister for Justice, Equality and Defence travel document (other than refugee travel document) [document no.] issued on [date of issue] by the Minister for Justice, Equality and Defence. ANORDAMIMON [place of signature] This

[signature of witness]

Please note that a witness <u>must</u> belong to one of the following categories: Commissioner for Oaths / Notary Public / Peace Commissioner / Practicing Solicitor.

PENALTIES

e e a seu liqui a compresso de la compresso d

e de la completa del completa de la completa de la completa del completa de la completa del la completa del la completa de la completa de la completa del la completa de la completa del la completa d

1311 Jan 1999

7 per 1 et Million gymberen filmt ist erskenfing om han en bidde om blide de en enne krig fing et en en en en Kaliful et seutenment som <mark>enne et seu</mark>ment jake mostoper et lan

Appendix 1 – Donation Statement Form

Local Elections (Disclosure of Donation and Expenditure) Act 1999

Donation Statement by Member of a Local Authority

(1 January 2019 to 31 December 2019)

| and the second of the second o | . General Information |
|--|---|
| Name of Member | PADDY KARRELL |
| Address for correspondence | BALLINWING, LEITRIM FO CK-ON-SHANNON CO CEITRIM |
| Telephone number | 087 1369719 |
| Email | FARRELL_PADDY@:com |
| Fax number | |
| Political party, if any | FIANWA FAIL |
| Local authority | FIANWA FAIL LUTTRIM C.C. |
| Local electoral area | CK-OW-SHANNON |
| | 2. Donations |
| Did you receive any single donatio exceeding €600 in aggregate value | n exceeding €600 in value, or donations from the same persone, between 1 January 2019 and 31 December 2019. |
| Please tick (√) one box only: Yes | s No 🗹 |
| | LEITRIM COUNTY COUNCIL |

3 1 JAN 2020

| (1) Value of | (2) | (3) | (4) | (5) | (6) | (7) |
|-----------------------|---------------------------------|---------------------|--------------------------------------|---|--|---|
| Value of Donation (€) | Name and Address Of Donor | Nature of Donation1 | Description of Donor ² | The date on which the donation was received | If the donation was requested from the Donor, what is the name and postal address of the person who requested the donation | Was a receipt issued to the Donor in respect of the donation? If yes, provide the date on which the receipt issued and the name of the person who issued the receipt |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |

For example, cash/cheque, use of property, services, etc.

2 For example, family member, friend, company, political party, etc.

Statutory Declaration

| I (name) PATrick & FARELL do solemnly and sincerely declare that the above statement is, to |
|---|
| the best of my knowledge and belief, correct in every material respect and that I took all reasonable action in order to |
| be satisfied as to its accuracy. I make this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and by |
| virtue of the Statutory Declarations Act 1938. |
| Signed Pully Finnell |
| Declared before me |
| [commissioner for oaths] [peace commissioner] [practicing solicitor] by FARRELL [name of |
| local authority member] |
| who is personally known to me, |
| , of |
| who is identified to me by who is personally known to me |
| or |
| whose identity has been established to me before the taking of this Declaration by the production to me of passport no. [passport number] issued on [date of issue] by the authorities of [issuing state], which is an authority recognised by the Irish Government or [identity card number] issued on [date of issue] |
| by the authorities of[issuing state] which is an EU Member State, the Swiss Confederation or a Contracting Party to the EEA Agreement |
| Aliens Passport no(document equivalent to a passport) [passport number] issued on[date of issue] by the authorities of[issuing state] which is an |
| authority recognised by the Irish Government or |
| refugee travel document no[document number] issued on[date of issue] by the Minister for Justice, Equality and Defence |
| travel document (other than refugee travel document) [document no.] issued on [date of issue] by the Minister for Justice, Equality and Defence. |
| A ARING Shannon Carial Mplace of signature] George Lynch & 599 |
| This 37 day of |
| Co. Loitrim Tel: No. 071 9620017 |
| |

Please note that a witness <u>must</u> belong to one of the following categories: Commissioner for Oaths / Notary Public / Peace Commissioner / Practicing Solicitor.

PENALTIES

addinated graph to

reaction of the Communication of the Communication

e service terrencies de la compara de state de la compara de la compara de la compara de la compara de la comp El consecuencies de la compara de la comp

Appendix 1 - Donation Statement Form

Local Elections (Disclosure of Donation and Expenditure) Act 1999

| | SERVICES | | | | |
|----------------------------|---|--|--|--|--|
| (1 Januar | ry 2019 to 31 December 2019) | | | | |
| | 1 6 32 2020 | | | | |
| 1.0 | General Information | | | | |
| | LEITRIM COUNTY COUNCIL | | | | |
| lame of Member | CUR DES GUCKIAN | | | | |
| Address for correspondence | DERRYWILLOW, DROMOD, CARRICK-ON-SHANNON. | | | | |
| | CARRICK-ON-SHANNON. | | | | |
| Telephone number | 071 96 383 97 | | | | |
| Email | dgucks @ yahoo . Com | | | | |
| Fax number | | | | | |
| Political party, if any | | | | | |
| Ponucai party, ii any | INDEPENDENT | | | | |
| Local authority | LEITRIM CO, COUNCIL | | | | |
| / | LETTRIN CO, COMO CITA | | | | |
| Local electoral area | CARRICK-ON-SHANNON | | | | |

Did you receive any single donation exceeding €600 in value, or donations from the same person exceeding €600 in aggregate value, between 1 January 2019 and 31 December 2019.

Please tick (√) one box only: Yes No No No LETTEIM COUNTY COUNCIL

| (1) | (2) | (3) | 1 (1) | | i ancomata i | |
|-----------------------------|---------------------------------|---------------------|-----------------------------------|---|---|---|
| Value of Donation (€) | Name and Address Of Donor | Nature of Donation1 | Description of Donor ² | (5) The date on which the donation was received | (6) If the donation was requested from the Donor, what is the name and postal address of the person who requested the donation | Was a receipt issued to the Donor in respect of the donation? If yes, provide the date on which the receipt issued and the name of the person who issued the |
| | |) O | NE | | | receipt |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |

 ¹ For example, cash/cheque, use of property, services, etc.
 2 For example, family member, friend, company, political party, etc.

4. Statutory Declaration

| I (name) Olk Des Guckiam do solemnly and sincerely declare that the above statement is, to |
|--|
| the best of my knowledge and belief, correct in every material respect and that I took all reasonable action in order to |
| be satisfied as to its accuracy. I make this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and by |
| virtue of the Statutory Declarations Act 1938. |
| Signed Cla Des Juckian |
| Declared before me William Henry [name in capitals] a [notary public] |
| [commissioner for eaths] [peace commissioner] [practicing solicitor] by Clir Des Carrier [name of |
| local authority member] |
| who is personally known to me, |
| OF . |
| who is identified to me by who is personally known to me |
| or |
| whose identity has been established to me before the taking of this Declaration by the production to me of passport no. [passport number] issued on [date of issue] by the authorities of [issuing state], which is an authority recognised by the Irish Government or [date of issue] by the authorities of [issuing state] which is an EU Member State, the Swiss Confederation or a Contracting Party to the EEA Agreement or [document equivalent to a passport) [passport number] issued on [date of issue] by the authorities of [issuing state] which is an authority recognised by the Irish Government or [document number] issued on [issuing state] which is an authority recognised by the Irish Government or [document number] issued on [date of issue] by the Minister for Justice, Equality and Defence or travel document (other than refugee travel document) [document no.] issued on [date of issue] by the Minister for Justice, Equality and Defence. |
| At <u>Ballynote</u> , 6. Shigo [place of signature] This 8th day of January 2020[date] |
| [signature of witness] |

Please note that a witness <u>must</u> belong to one of the following categories: Commissioner for Oaths / Notary Public / Peace Commissioner / Practicing Solicitor.

PENALTIES

continuents of the second

to be the fine of the second o

andbrack to the first supplying the property of the property o

<u>Appendix 1 – Donation Statement Form</u>

Local Elections (Disclosure of Donation and Expenditure) Act 1999

Donation Statement by Member of a Local Authority

(1 January 2019 to 31 December 2019)

| 1. A T L A B DOLLAR DOL | General Information | |
|--|--|--|
| Name of Member | FELIM GURN | |
| Address for correspondence | 88 CREMERY RODD, Mancrhamiltoni Co. Leitam | |
| Telephone number | O862233622 | |
| Email | Felinguan gmail-com | |
| Fax number | 0 0 | |
| Political party, if any | Non Panty | |
| Local authority | Loitaim | |
| Local electoral area | Maucalamilta | |

| | | 2. Dor | ations | |
|--|------------------------|------------------------|---|-------------------------------------|
| Did you receive any single do exceeding €600 in aggregate v | nation ex value, be | ceeding € tween 1 J | 600 in value, or don anuary 2019 and 31 | |
| Please tick (√) one box only: | Yes [| | No 🗸 | 'RIM COUNTY COUNCII 0 7 JAN 2020 |

| | (1) | (2) | (3) | (4) | (5) | (6) | (7) |
|---|-----------------------------|---------------------------------|------------------------------------|--------------------------------------|---|--|---|
| | Value of Donation (€) | Name and Address Of Donor | Nature of Donation ¹ | Description of Donor ² | The date on which the donation was received | If the donation was requested from the Donor, what is the name and postal address of the person who requested the donation | Was a receipt issued to the Donor in respect of the donation? If yes, provide the date on which the receipt issued and the name of the person who issued the |
| ŀ | | - | | | | | receipt |
| ١ | | | | ** . | | | |
| l | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | - | | | · | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| ſ | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | - | | |
| | | | | | | - | ry region in |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | • | | 1 | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |

¹ For example, cash/cheque, use of property, services, etc.
2 For example, family member, friend, company, political party, etc.

4. Statutory Declaration

| do solemnly and sincerely declare that the above statement is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, correct in every material respect and that I took all reasonable action in order to be satisfied as to its accuracy. I make this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and by virtue of the Statutory Declarations Act 1938. Signed |
|--|
| Declared before me |
| local authority member] |
| who is personally known to me, |
| |
| who is identified to me by FELIM GURY who is personally known to me |
| whose identity has been established to me before the taking of this Declaration by the production to me of whose identity has been established to me before the taking of this Declaration by the production to me of [date of issue] by the passport no. [passport number] issued on [date of issue] or national identity card no. [identity card number] issued on [date of issue] by the authorities of [issuing state] which is an EU Member State, the Swiss Confederation or a Contracting Party to the EEA Agreement |
| or(document equivalent to a passport) [passport number] issued on Aliens Passport no(date of issue] by the authorities of[issuing state] which is an |
| the rity recognised by the Irish Government |
| or [document number] issued onTuate |
| refugee travel document no |
| At Sei Hun Co Conuci [place of signature] |
| This 6 day of Threature 2020 [date] |
| [signature of witness] |

Please note that a witness <u>must</u> belong to one of the following categories: Commissioner for Oaths / Notary Public / Peace Commissioner / Practicing Solicitor.

The state of the s

2 27 Law 19 to the control of the co

<u>Appendix 1 – Donation Statement Form</u>

Local Elections (Disclosure of Donation and Expenditure) Act 1999

Donation Statement by Member of a Local Authority

(1 January 2019 to 31 December 2019)

| 1. General Information | | | |
|----------------------------|----------------------------------|--|--|
| | | | |
| Name of Member | Sear mc Desmost | | |
| Address for correspondence | MULLAUN MARORHAMION COLETTRIM | | |
| Telephone number | 08 1 88 81 047 | | |
| Email | EIRLAN DOT NET | | |
| Fax number | | | |
| Political party, if any | FINERBLE | | |
| Local authority | LEITRIM | | |
| Local electoral area | MODDING HEROCHEM | | |
| | 2. Donations | | |

Did you receive any single donation exceeding €600 in value, or donations from the same person exceeding €600 in aggregate value, between 1 January 2019 and 31 December 2019.

Please tick (√) one box only: Yes No V

| (1) | (2) | (3) | (4) | (5) | (6) | (7) |
|-----------------------------|---------------------------------|---------------------------------|--------------------------------------|---|--|---|
| Value of Donation (€) | Name and Address Of Donor | Nature of Donation ¹ | Description of Donor ² | The date on which the donation was received | If the donation was requested from the Donor, what is the name and postal address of the person who requested the donation | Was a receipt issued to the Donor in respect of the donation? If yes, provide the date on which the receipt issued and the name of the person who issued the receipt |
| MILL | | | | | | 1000.p. |
| MILL | | | | | | |
| WLC | | | | | | |

¹ For example, cash/cheque, use of property, services, etc.

2 For example, family member, friend, company, political party, etc.

4. Statutory Declaration

| I (name) Seam M CD O5 Mmolt do solemnly and sincerely declare that the above statement is, to |
|---|
| the best of my knowledge and belief, correct in every material respect and that I took all reasonable action in order to |
| be satisfied as to its accuracy. I make this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and by |
| virtue of the Statutory Declarations Act 1938. |
| Signed Sea made ormate |
| Declared before me low of the property [name in capitals] a [notary public] |
| [commissioner for oaths] [peace commissioner] [practicing solicitor] by |
| local authority member] |
| who is personally known to me, |
| or |
| who is identified to me by who is personally known to me |
| or |
| whose identity has been established to me before the taking of this Declaration by the production to me of passport no [passport number] issued on [date of issue] by the authorities of [issuing state], which is an authority recognised by the Irish Government or [identity card number] issued on [date of issue] by the authorities of [issuing state] which is an EU Member State, the Swiss Confederation or a Contracting Party to the EEA Agreement |
| or Aliens Passport no(document equivalent to a passport) [passport number] issued on[date of issue] by the authorities of[issuing state] which is an authority recognised by the Irish Government |
| or refugee travel document no[document number] issued on[date of issue] by the Minister for Justice, Equality and Defence or |
| travel document (other than refugee travel document)[document no.] issued on[date of issue] by the Minister for Justice, Equality and Defence. |
| ACKOU-SHANNON [place of signature] |
| This 67 H day of BOUVARY 2020 [date] |
| Atuko Ranha PC |
| [signature of witness] |

Please note that a witness <u>must</u> belong to one of the following categories: Commissioner for Oaths / Notary Public / Peace Commissioner / Practicing Solicitor.

from the stopping as

Bosses and the chartest appellution for the property of the contract of the Cartest Contract of the Cartest Contract Con

The state of the s

Appendix 1 – Donation Statement Form

Local Elections (Disclosure of Donation and Expenditure) Act 1999

Donation Statement by Member of a Local Authority

(1 January 2019 to 31 December 2019)

| The second of th | . General Information |
|--|--|
| Name of Member | ENDA Mc Cloin |
| Address for correspondence | ENDA Mc Gloin 1 Gleann Ailinne Drungshando 6. Leitauni |
| Telephone number | 086 - 2677637 . |
| Email | emcgloin @ leilain coco.1è |
| Fax number | |
| Political party, if any | Fire Gael. |
| Local authority | Pertain Co. Concii |
| Local electoral area | Jine Gael. Leitein Co. Concii Ballinamore |
| | 2. Donations |
| | n exceeding €600 in value, or donations from the same perso, between 1 January 2019 and 31 December 2019. |
| Please tick (√) one box only: Yes | No No |

LEITRIM COUNTY COUNCIL

| (1) | (2) | (3) | (4) | (5) | (6) | (7) |
|-----------------------------|---|------------------------------------|---------------------------------------|---|---|---|
| Value of Donation (€) | Name and Address Of Donor | Nature of Donation ¹ | Description of Donor ² | The date on which the donation was received | If the donation was requested from the Donor, what is the name and postal address of the person who requested the | Was a receipt issued to the Donor in respect of the donation? If yes, provide the date on which the receipt issued and the name of the |
| | | • (2) | 30 4- 154 | | donation | person who issued the receipt |
| א מל ב מה ב | The second of the second of | . 848 4 g | 12 m | 3. | | |
| | | * * | الغ: ہـ د | i or | | |
| | in soisi | in , 11 | | - 45° | | |
| | * | | | | | |
| | يا ۾ معمد ان العمد ا غ | اد (۱۹۹۱ مین است. د ادام | | | | |
| | tub 1/2 | 3 1 | ***** | | | |
| | <i>.</i> | | * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * | | | |
| | | | | | | |

For example, cash/cheque, use of property, services, etc.
 For example, family member, friend, company, political party, etc.

| Statutory Declaration |
|--|
| I (name) Role Up on do solemnly and sincerely declare that the above statement is, to |
| the best of my knowledge and belief, correct in every material respect and that I took all reasonable action in order to |
| be satisfied as to its accuracy. I make this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and by |
| Signed Calculus Journ |
| Declared before me FERCAL MC PARTIAND [name in capitals] a [notary public] |
| [eemmissioner for oaths] [peace commissioner] [practicing solicitor] by |
| local authority member] |
| who is personally known to me, |
| or |
| who is identified to me by who is personally known to me |
| or |
| whose identity has been established to me before the taking of this Declaration by the production to me of passport no |
| At <u>CARRICK ROAD</u> , <u>DRUMMAN</u> [place of signature] This 8' day of <u>TANUMY</u> 2020 [date] |
| 11113 <u>3 udy 61 </u> |

Please note that a witness $\underline{\text{must}}$ belong to one of the following categories: Commissioner for Oaths / Notary Public / Peace Commissioner / Practicing Solicitor.

PENALTIES

[signature of witness]

not reduced years and

Fix an indicator of the little of the production of the second of the production of the second of th

<u>Appendix 1 – Donation Statement Form</u>

Local Elections (Disclosure of Donation and Expenditure) Act 1999

Donation Statement by Member of a Local Authority

(1 January 2019 to 31 December 2019)

| 1. | General Information |
|-----------------------------------|---|
| | |
| Name of Member | SEAN M° GOWAN CLOON TURK |
| Address for correspondence | CLOON TURK DROMOD |
| Telephone number | 087-2318176 |
| Email | SNCGOWAND LEITRIM WOODE |
| Fax number | |
| Political party, if any | FIANNA FAIL |
| Local authority | LEITRIM |
| Local electoral area | CARRICK-ON-SHANNOW |
| | 2. Donations |
| | exceeding €600 in value, or donations from the same person between 1 January 2019 and 31 December 2019. |
| Please tick (√) one box only: Yes | □ No □ |

| (1) | (2) | (3) | (4) | (5) | (6) | (7) |
|-----------------------------|---------------------------------|---------------------------------|-----------------------------------|---|--|---|
| Value of Donation (€) | Name and Address Of Donor | Nature of Donation ¹ | Description of Donor ² | The date on which the donation was received | If the donation was requested from the Donor, what is the name and postal address of the person who requested the donation | Was a receipt issued to the Donor in respect of the donation? If yes, provide the date on which the receipt issued and the name of the person who issued the receipt |
| | | | | | | |
| , | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |

For example, cash/cheque, use of property, services, etc.
 For example, family member, friend, company, political party, etc.

4. Statutory Declaration

| I (name) SEAN MC GOWAW do solemnly and sincerely declare that the above statement is, to |
|---|
| the best of my knowledge and belief, correct in every material respect and that I took all reasonable action in order to |
| be satisfied as to its accuracy. I make this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and by |
| virtue of the Statutory Declarations Act 1938. |
| Signed Journ Lower |
| Declared before me Mary Bohau P.C [name in capitals] a [notary public] |
| [commissioner for oaths] [peace commissioner] [practicing solicitor] by |
| local authority member] |
| who is personally known to me, |
| or |
| who is identified to me by who is personally known to me |
| or |
| whose identity has been established to me before the taking of this Declaration by the production to me of passport no [passport number] issued on [date of issue] by the authorities of [issuing state], which is an authority recognised by the Irish Government or [identity card number] issued on [date of issue] by the authorities of [issuing state] which is an EU Member State, the Swiss Confederation or a Contracting Party to the EEA Agreement or (document equivalent to a passport) [passport number] issued on [date of issue] by the authorities of [issuing state] which is an authority recognised by the Irish Government or refugee travel document no [document number] issued on [date of issue] by the Minister for Justice, Equality and Defence or travel document (other than refugee travel document) [document no.] issued on [date of issue] by the Minister for Justice, Equality and Defence. |
| At Chon Shaman [place of signature] This 6th day of Jaman 2020 [date] May Bohod [signature of witness] |

Please note that a witness <u>must</u> belong to one of the following categories: Commissioner for Oaths / Notary Public / Peace Commissioner / Practicing Solicitor.

PENALTIES

AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY

Annual and American

337 1124

<u>Appendix 1 – Donation Statement Form</u>

Local Elections (Disclosure of Donation and Expenditure) Act 1999

Donation Statement by Member of a Local Authority

(1 January 2019 to 31 December 2019)

| The Sanct and Thousand and the Sanct and the | 1. General Information |
|--|--|
| Name of Member | Thomas Mulliage. |
| Address for correspondence | Thomas MulliGA. Hyse St Monice |
| Telephone number | 086 6000 520 |
| Email | tmulligan mobile @ Gorail. cu |
| Fax number | |
| Political party, if any | F.G. |
| Local authority | heith Co.Co |
| Local electoral area | CK Ou collann |
| | 2. Dopations 3. Jan 200 3. Jan 200 |
| Did you receive any single donation exceeding €600 in aggregate value | on exceeding €600 in value, or donations from the same persone, between 1 January 2019 and 31 December 2019. No No No Charles |
| Please tick (√) one box only: Ye | No DA CHARACTER OF THE PARTY OF |

| (1) | (2) | (3) | (4) | (5) | (6) | (7) |
|-----------------------------|---------------------------------|---------------------------------|--------------------------------------|---|--|---|
| Value of Donation (€) | Name and Address Of Donor | Nature of Donation ¹ | Description of Donor ² | The date on which the donation was received | If the donation was requested from the Donor, what is the name and postal address of the person who requested the donation | Was a receipt issued to the Donor in respect of the donation? If yes, provide the date on which the receipt issued and the name of the person who issued the receipt |
| | | | | | | Teceipt |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | - | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |

 ¹ For example, cash/cheque, use of property, services, etc.
 2 For example, family member, friend, company, political party, etc.

4. Statutory Declaration I (name) do solemnly and sincerely declare that the above statement is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, correct in every material respect and that I took all reasonable action in order to be satisfied as to its accuracy. I make this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and by virtue of the Statutory Declarations Act 1938. GERARO M. KILRANE [name in capitals] a [notary public] Declared before me [commissioner for oaths] [peace commissioner] [practicing solicitor] by INOMAS local authority member] who is personally known to me, or who is identified to me by _ who is personally known to me or whose identity has been established to me before the taking of this Declaration by the production to me of passport no. _____[passport number] issued on _ _ [date of issue] by the authorities of [issuing state], which is an authority recognised by the Irish Government national identity card no. _[identity card number] issued on [issuing state] which is an EU Member State, the Swiss by the authorities of Confederation or a Contracting Party to the EEA Agreement __(document equivalent to a passport) [passport number] issued on [date of issue] by the authorities of _____ ____issuing state] which is an authority recognised by the Irish Government refugee travel decument no. _[document number] issued on Idate of issue] by the Minister for Justice, Equality and Defence travel document (other than refugee travel document) _[document no.] issued on [date of issue] by the Minister for Justice, Equality and Defence. This Gerard M. Kilrane **Practising Solicitor** Hyde Street, [signature of witness] Mohill, Co. Leitrim.

Please note that a witness <u>must</u> belong to one of the following categories: Commissioner for Oaths / Notary Public / Peace Commissioner / Practicing Solicitor.

PENALTIES

A Steel line | Transfer A

and the state of t

<u>Appendix 1 – Donation Statement Form</u>

Local Elections (Disclosure of Donation and Expenditure) Act 1999

Donation Statement by Member of a Local Authority

(1 January 2019 to 31 December 2019)

| Name of Member | KILLAHURK CAPPLEGUED |
|----------------------------|-----------------------------------|
| Address for correspondence | WILLAHURK CHRRICHIEN COLEITRIK |
| Telephone number | 087-2930415 |
| Email | PAOOYOROURKE99@GMAILOC |
| Fax number | |
| Political party, if any | FF |
| Local authority | LEITRIM |
| Local electoral area | BAllinumore |

| | | 2. Donations | • | |
|-------------------------------|-----------|--------------------------------------|--|----------------|
| exceeding €600 in aggregate v | alue, bet | xceeding €600 in etween 1 January | value, or donations from the 2019 and 31 December 2019 | RIM |
| Please tick (√) one box only: | Yes [| N | 10 2 | COUNTY COUNCIL |

| (1) | (2) | (3) | (4) | (5) | (6) | (7) |
|-----------------------------|---------------------------------|---------------------------------|--------------------------------------|---|--|---|
| Value of Donation (€) | Name and Address Of Donor | Nature of Donation ¹ | Description of Donor ² | The date on which the donation was received | If the donation was requested from the Donor, what is the name and postal address of the person who requested the donation | Was a receipt issued to the Donor in respect of the donation? If yes, provide the date on which the receipt issued and the name of the person who issued the receipt |
| NU | MIL | WIL | WIL | Tul | MI | VIC |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |

¹ For example, cash/cheque, use of property, services, etc.
2 For example, family member, friend, company, political party, etc.

4. Statutory Declaration do solemnly and sincerely declare that the above statement is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, correct in every material respect and that I took all reasonable action in order to be satisfied as to its accuracy. I make this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and by virtue of the Statutory Declarations Act 1938. Declared before me [name in capitals] a [notary public] [commissioner for oaths] [peace commissioner] [practicing solicitor] by local authority member] who is personally known to me, or who is identified to me by ___ who is personally known to me or whose identity has been established to me before the taking of this Declaration by the production to me of passport no. _____ [passport number] issued on ____ _ [*date of issue*] by the authorities of [issuing state], which is an authority recognised by the Irish Government national identity card no. __ ___(identity card number) issued on [date of issue] [issuing state] which is an EU Member State, the Swiss by the authorities of Confederation or a Contracting Party to the EEA Agreement __(document equivalent to a passport) [passport number] issued on [date of issue] by the authorities of ______[issuing state] which is an authority recognised by the Irish Government refugee travel document no. [document number] issued on fdate of issue] by the Minister for Justice, Equality and Defence travel document (other than refugee travel document) [document no.] issued on [date of issue] by the Minister for Justice, Equality and Defence.

Please note that a witness <u>must</u> belong to one of the following categories: Commissioner for Oaths / Notary Public / Peace Commissioner / Practicing Solicitor.

PENALTIES

inter i apirilire e di 192 milijativania ber i di marane proprint. Signific more lagge l'angli malage. Papiri della la contrattiva l'apilitati Se dei

Fait MR39

Brown of the definition of the control of the contr

<u>Appendix 1 – Donation Statement Form</u>

Local Elections (Disclosure of Donation and Expenditure) Act 1999

Donation Statement by Member of a Local Authority

(1 January 2019 to 31 December 2019)

| 1. | General Information |
|----------------------------|--|
| Name of Member | Bin Reynolds Flynn |
| Address for correspondence | Fearglass: North Mobili Co- Leiliam |
| Telephone number | 086-1737181 |
| Email | Hareynolds@Leitnicoco.ie |
| Fax number | |
| Political party, if any | Frie Jul. |
| Local authority | Leitnism |
| Local electoral area | Sche-amore |

| | 2. [| Donations | |
|---|-----------------------------------|--|--------------------------|
| Did you receive any single do exceeding €600 in aggregate v Please tick (√) one box only: | nation exceedin value, between | ng €600 in value, or donatj 1 January 2019 and 31 De 10000 | ons from the same persor |
| Please tick ($$) one box only: | Yes | No [] | ALNINO WILLIAM |

| (1) | (2) | (3) | (4) | (F) | (0) | |
|-----------------------------|---------------------------------|---------------------|--------------------------------------|---|---|---|
| Value of Donation (€) | Name and Address Of Donor | Nature of Donation1 | Description of Donor ² | (5) The date on which the donation was received | (6) If the donation was requested from the Donor, what is the name and postal address of the person who requested the donation | Was a receipt issued to the Donor in respect of the donation? If yes, provide the date on which the receipt issued and the name of the person who issued the receipt |
| Nik | | | | | | |
| NIL | | | | | | |
| NIL | | | | | | |

¹ For example, cash/cheque, use of property, services, etc.

² For example, family member, friend, company, political party, etc.

4. Statutory Declaration ___ do solemnly and sincerely declare that the above statement is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, correct in every material respect and that I took all reasonable action in order to be satisfied as to its accuracy. I make this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and by virtue of the Statutory Declarations Act 1938. _____ [name in capitals] a [notary public] [commissioner for oaths] [peace commissioner] [practicing solicitor] by Ha Reyndds Klynn [name of local authority member] who is personally known to me. or who is identified to me by who is personally known to me or whose identity has been established to me before the taking of this Declaration by the production to me of passport no. ___authorities of ___ _____[passport number] issued on _____ ____[date of issue] by the [issuing state], which is an authority recognised by the Irish Government ______[identity card number] issued on _____ [date of issue] ______[issuing state] which is an EU Member State, the Swiss national identity card no. ___ by the authorities of _ Confederation or a Contracting Party to the EEA Agreement or Aliens Passport no. ______(document equivalent to a passport) [passport number] issued on ______[date of issue] by the authorities of ______[issuing state] which is an authority recognised by the Irish Government refugee travel document no. [document number] issued on _____ of issue] by the Minister for Justice, Equality and Defence travel document (other than refugee travel document) _ [document no.] issued on _[date of issue] by the Minister for Justice, Equality and Defence. 6U-SHUNDN [place of signature] day of BANUAR

[signature of witness]

Please note that a witness <u>must</u> belong to one of the following categories: Commissioner for Oaths / Notary Public / Peace Commissioner / Practicing Solicitor.

PENALTIES

Appendix 1 – Donation Statement Form

Local Elections (Disclosure of Donation and Expenditure) Act 1999

Donation Statement by Member of a Local Authority

(1 January 2019 to 31 December 2019)

| 1. G | eneral Information |
|-------------------------------------|---|
| Name of Member | ENDA STONSOND |
| Address for correspondence | PAUMAUHAN, KSLIN CARICK-ON- SLAWOW Co LIMAM. |
| Telephone number | |
| | 086 8228022 |
| Email | Ostonson @ Centinecco .60 |
| Fax number | |
| Political party, if any | Noc |
| Local authority | Lorrain & Sout |
| Local electoral area | LUTAIN G SANGE Brades Repulson-Spanner |
| | |
| | 2. Donations |
| | cceeding €600 in value, or donations from the same person tween 1 January 2019 and 31 December 2019. |
| Please tick (√) one box only: Yes [| 0 7 JAN 2020 |

| (1) Value of | (2) | (3) | (4) | (5) | (6) | (m) |
|-----------------------------|---------------------------------|----------------------|--------------------------------------|---|--|---|
| Value of Donation (€) | Name and Address Of Donor | Nature of Donation 1 | Description of Donor ² | The date on which the donation was received | If the donation was requested from the Donor, what is the name and postal address of the person who requested the donation | Was a receipt issued to the Donor in respect of the donation? If yes, provide the date on which the receipt issued and the name of the person who issued the |
| 4.50 1.50 | | | | | | receipt |
| | | • | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | • | | | |
| | | | | | | |

For example, cash/cheque, use of property, services, etc.

² For example, family member, friend, company, political party, etc.

4. Statutory Declaration

| I (name) do solemnly and sincerely declare that the above statement is, to |
|--|
| the best of my knowledge and belief, correct in every material respect and that I took all reasonable action in order to |
| be satisfied as to its accuracy. I make this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and by |
| virtue of the Statutory Declarations Act 1938. |
| Signed |
| Declared before me PARICK ORONDER PC [name in capitals] a [notary public] [commissioner for oaths] [peace commissioner] [practicing solicitor] by Fully Start see [name of |
| local authority member] |
| who is personally known to me, |
| or A . |
| who is identified to me by who is personally known to me |
| or |
| whose identity has been established to me before the taking of this Declaration by the production to me of passport no |
| At elin G come [place of signature] |
| The Account Account |
| Inis day of Notice (date) |

Please note that a witness <u>must</u> belong to one of the following categories: Commissioner for Oaths / Notary Public / Peace Commissioner / Practicing Solicitor.

PENALTIES

The state of the s

Tournacian

make the contract of the contr

Appendix 1 – Donation Statement Form

Local Elections (Disclosure of Donation and Expenditure) Act 1999

Donation Statement by Member of a Local Authority

(1 January 2019 to 31 December 2019)

1. General Information

| lame of Member | | | |
|---|-------|--------------------|--------------|
| lame of Member | 508 | TIN WARNEC | K |
| ddress for correspondence | Gur 1 | EUNDARRAGH, K | rolough |
| elephone number | | 7819180 | |
| Email | 150 | isti Ju ARNOCK & g | mail. Com |
| ax number | | | |
| Political party, if any | F | ANNA FAIL | - |
| ocal authority | Le | FT TRIM Count | y Camcil. |
| Local electoral area | 2/ | ANORHAMILTO | N MO |
| | 2. Do | onations | |
| Did you receive any single donation exceeding €600 in aggregate value, | _ | | - |
| Please tick (√) one box only: Yes | | No 2 | 2 9 JAN 2020 |
| | | | TY CC |

| (1) | (2) | (3) | 10 | | | (|
|-----------------------------|---------------------------------|------------------------|---------------------------------------|---|---|---|
| Value of Donation (€) | Name and Address Of Donor | Nature of Donation1 | (4) Description of Donor ² | (5) The date on which the donation was received | (6) If the donation was requested from the Donor, what is the name and postal address of the person who requested the donation | Donor in respect of the donation? If yes, provide the date on which the receipt issued and the name of the person who issued the |
| | NA | | | | | receipt |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |

 ¹ For example, cash/cheque, use of property, services, etc.
 2 For example, family member, friend, company, political party, etc.

4. Statutory Declaration

| I (name) Jus Tiw WARNOCK do solemnly and sincer | ativitation at the same |
|--|---|
| the hest of my knowledge and holief correct in average material sources | ely declare that the above statement is, to |
| the best of my knowledge and belief, correct in every material respect and be satisfied as to its accuracy. I make this column dealers the accuracy | |
| be satisfied as to its accuracy. I make this solemn declaration consciention virtue of the Statutory Declarations Act 1939. | usly believing the same to be true and by |
| virtue of the Statutory Declarations Act 1938. | |
| Signed & Warned | |
| Declared before me | • |
| [commissioner for oaths] [peace commissioner] [practicing solicitor] by | (name of |
| local authority member] | |
| who is personally known to me, | |
| or | |
| who is identified to me by | who is personally known to me |
| or | |
| whose identity has been established to me before the taking of this Declarat passport no [passport number] issued on authorities of [issuing state], which is an authorities of [identity card number by the authorities of [issuing state] which confederation or a Contracting Party to the EEA Agreement or Aliens Passport no (document equivalent to [date of issue] by the authorities of authority recognised by the Irish Government or refugee travel document no [document number] is of issue] by the Minister for Justice, Equality and Defence or | [date of issue] by the nority recognised by the Irish Government issued on [date of issue] the is an EU Member State, the Swiss of a passport [passport number] issued on [issuing state] which is an |
| travel document (other than refugee travel document) [date of issue] by the Minister for Justice, Equality At | [document no.] issued on and Defence. |
| [signature of witness] | |

Please note that a witness \underline{must} belong to one of the following categories: Commissioner for Oaths / Notary Public / Peace Commissioner / Practicing Solicitor.

PENALTIES

A PART NAME OF THE PARTY OF

The service of the se

RETURNED T

The Artist Control of the Control of